
 
 

BHARTIYA SKILL DEVELOPMENT UNIVERSITY JAIPUR 

Plot No. 005/001-002 | Domestic Tariff Area | Mahindra World | City Jaipur | Rajasthan 

www.ruj-bsdu.in | +91 91166 11131 

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 
 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 
24x7 Toll Free  
1800-180-5522 

helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in 
 

UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad  
 

Anti-Ragging Committee 
 

Sl. 

No 

Name Designation Mobile E-Mail 

01. Prof. Vivek Bhandari President 8696933323 president@ruj-bsdu.in 

02. Dr. Shaikh Juned Saoud Registrar 9116611125 registrar@ruj-bsdu.in 

03. Dr. B.K Jha Professor & Dean 6263745049 binitkumar.jha@ruj-bsdu.in 

04. Dr. Sunil Anand Associate Professor 9826607698 sunil.anand@ruj-bsdu.in 

05. Mr. Mritunjay Mathad Parent -- -- 

06. Ms. Vaishalu Matahad B.Voc – III Sem  -- -- 

07. Mr. Tripthi Sharma Hostel Warden 9992543776 tripti.sharma@ruj-bsdu.in 

 

 
RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL  

ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE  
UGC REGULATIONS  

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 
 

www.ugc.ac.in 
 

Anti-Ragging Squad 

 

Sl. 
No 

Name Designation Mobile E-Mail 

01. Mr. Sudeep Khanna Provost 9311095373 sudeep.khanna@ruj-bsdu.in 

02. Mr. Jitendra Singh Senior Manager 8690987244 jitendra.singh@ruj-bsdu.in 

03. Dr. Sangeetha Noval Associate Professor 7877609387 sangeetha.noval@ruj-bsdu.in 

04. Dr. Ritu Tak Associate Professor 8619425123 ritu.tak@ruj-bsdu.in 

05. Dr. Sheetal Kumar Jain Assistant Professor 7062424864 sheetal.kumar@ruj-bsdu.in 

06. Ms. Tripthi Sharma Hostel Warden (G) 9992543776 tripti.sharma@ruj-bsdu.in 

07. Mr. Sultan Singh Hostel Warden (B) 8079010769 sultan.singh@ruj-bsdu.in 
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